Foreningen Klassisk Jazz Armstrongstipendiater alla ar

Sjogren Ragnhild 1971 VO
Wahl Rolf 1971 tp
Bergstrom Britt-Inger 1972 Vo
Jacobson Tommy 1972 tb
Ohlsson Arne 1972 tp
Person Erik 1973 s
Sundbom Lars "Sumpen” 1973 tp
Kjellin Peter 1974 tp
Notini Per-Erik ”Slim” 1974 p & vo
Brostedt Olle 1975 b
John Fredrik 1975 th
Johansson-Werre Ulf 1976 p &tb

Andersson Gunnar "Caesar” 1977 p

Hagglof Gosta 1977
Ohlsson Krister 1977 dr
Eriksson Goran 1978 ts
Horn Bunta 1978 cl
Stahlberg Sven 1978 dr
Brodda Claes 1979 ts
Thornqvist Lars 1979 tp
Selander Mikael 1980 g
Zetterquist Jorgen 1980 co
Orrje Olle 1981 tb
Palsson Ola 1981 tp
Andersson Sten 1982 p
Bruhner Eddie 1982 tp
Lundborg Eric 1982 b
Stenhammar Bo 1983
Tornqvist Olle 1983 tp

Akerman Jan 1983  cl&as
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Andersson HP 1984 s
Edenstrand Ake 1984 p
Carling Gunhild 1985 tb
Nerelius Bo 1985

Oldeaus Per 1985 dr
Aberg Jan 1985
Soéderqvist Kjell 1986 bjo
Junlin Bo 1987 tu
Sandgren Anders 1987

Larsson Thord 1988 ts
Hedrenius Dicken 1989 tb
Helsing Berndt 1989 p
Have Sabina 1990 Vo
Hoglund-Norrman Eva 1990 \Ye)
Nystrém Orkie 1990

Ornberg Tomas 1990 cl&as
Ling Hans 1991 vib & s
Rehman Nils "Kulan” 1991 vo &b
Obert Stellan 1991

Benson Antonia 1992 p
Ekenstahl Tommy 1992 co
Johnson Dennis 1992
Kristensson Karin 1992 tp
Arghe Kerstin 1993

Ekstrdm Anna My 1993 VO
Hoégsander Arne 1993 cl,ts&tp
Kristensson Per 1994 tb
Toérnestam Anna-Maria 1994 tp
Elfstrom Marit 1995 VO

Jorgensen Elvy 1995



Foreningen Klassisk Jazz Armstrongstipendiater alla ar

Leijd Jan

Lind Goran
Lindquist Klas
Rosenqvist Bengt
Carlsson Niklas
Lidstrom Jack
Ringqvist Claes
Falk Joakim
Lobel Jennie
Stolpe Jan
Persson Bent
Sjostrom Frans
Ullberger Jacob
Arnstrom Kenneth
Berndalen Erik
Brandgard Hans
Carvenius Rolf
Lundgren Marten
Strandberg Paul
Rigman Benny
Skoog Olof
Sundby Rolf
Ekhé Christer "Cacka”
Lindgren Jens
Oberg Andreas
Nyman Olle

Sise Anna
Wallberg Johnny
Ekelund Rolf

Larsson Pelle

1995

1996

1996

1996

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998
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1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

tp
b

as

tbh
tp
co
tp
Vo
tp
tp
bs
bjo& g

as &ts

cl
tp
co
ss
ts
tp
co, cl &tr
tb
g
bjo, g & p

VO

co
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Lundgren Gustav 2005 g
Fromell Caroline 2006 cl
Gustafsson Sven 2006

Kjellmor Staffan 2006 tp, flh
Puttonen Mattias 2006 dr
Alm Anders 2007 cl
Ingelstam Hans 2007 tb
Josephsson Robert 2007

Larsson Cissi 2007 cl,vo
Blunk Leif 2008 tp
Barnheim Bjorn 2008

Gille Hans 2008 co
Tilling Daniel 2008 p
Albrektsson Ulf 2009 p
Lindborg Fredrik 2009 ts
Rohr Greger 2009 tb
Lindberg Leo 2010 p
Mattsson Lasse 2010 p
Pettersson Rune 2010 ss (postumt)
Eriksson Lasse 2011 cl
Fellers Christer 2011 tp
Ingelstam Bjorn 2011 tp
Wagerman Ingemar 2011 p
Gardiner Ronnie 2012 dr
Lundgren Isabella 2012 VO
Sjodin Bjérn 2012 dr
Slattung Bert 2013 tub, bars
Stachewsky Goran 2013 b, bjo, g
Wiklund Magnus 2013 tb

Karlstrom Per Olof 2014
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Nydahl Peter
Ribbing Erling
Gross Holger
Holmberg Gunnar
Olandersson Carl
Hogman John
Lidberg Gunnar
Peters Josefin
Tengholm Erik
Tretow Ragnar
Zakrisson Hans
Kviberg Jesper
Lien Evenstad Terese
Tillander Claes
Ekestubbe Filip
Dreber Ulf
Lindstein Stephan
Junestav Hannes
Falk Adam

Ingelstam Bengt "Bim”

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

p

cl, ts

bjo, g

tp
ts, cl
Vi
voc
tp
tp
th
dr

vi

pi
ss
tb
tb
cl, ts

tub, ss



